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CITY OF EULESS

Names/Companies picking up or requested mail outs of Bid Specifications 
BID # 013-10 ITEM: PHARMACY BENEFIT MANAGER Date: 7/1/2010

Time: 2:00 P.M.

Company Name Representative Email Address Phone Number

 1.)  Health Trans Sil Cipro scipro@healthtrans.com 303-793-8189

 2.) PTRx Barry Wood barry.wood@ptrx.com

 3.) Express Scripts, Inc. Bill Pearce bpearce@express-scripts.com 770-753-0048

 4.) LDI Integrated Pharmacy Svcs. Mike Taylor mtaylor@LDIrx.com 314-6 t. 202

 5.) Partner's Rx Chris Derrick chris.derrick@partnersrx.com 480-624-9400

 6.) Informed Rx Sharon M. Reed sharon.reed@sxc.com 623-266-3131

 7.) Maxor National Pharmacy Svcs. Dodd Nolan dnolan@maxor.com 800-658-6146

 8.) Systemed Rx (Medco) Kevin Buron kevin_buron@medco.com 916-788-4143

 9.) Scott & White Tammy Miller tmiller@swmail.sw.org 800-728-7947 Ext. 6119

10.) WEB TPA Chris Calverly chris@webtpa.com 469-417-1819

11.) AmWins Group Benefits Michael Hajdun michael.hajdum@amwins.com 401-734-4125

8/12/2010 3:48 PM 1 Mike Lowry, Purchasing Manager
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